Star WarsMad Libs

10.

11.

12.

13.

Noun

Adjective

Proper Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective - Ends In Est

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Star WarsMad Libs

Ina far far away was |leader of the Rebels. Today wasa
very day, it was Joshua's birthday! There was a big party planned for him.
Everybody was preparing a party when there was a crash. The birthday cake
fell al over the decoration! Everybody for the cause of the trouble and saw Han Solo and

Chewbacca fighting off clones! Everybody rushed to fight them off but it was too much. Then when all hope

seemed lost there was a light and Joshua appeared, except he wasn't a master

anymore, he was ajedi. He defeated all the clones and everybody this was definitely the

birthday party in the
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